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SAMSOFORCE® 1000 v isolated electrician's slotted head screwdriver
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DESCRIPTION

SAMSOFORCE® 1000 v isolated electrician's slotted head screwdriver

Round burnished blade with insulation.
Bi-material handle.
The end of the blade is milled for easy access to the screw, especially in connecting blocks.

Perfect combination of comfort and safety of a tool insulated to 1000V.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 2380-1, NF ISO 2380-2, CEI 60900
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SAMSOFORCE® 1000 v isolated electrician's slotted head screwdriver
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

| (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

Pattern

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

1000-V SHANK-INSULATED SCREWDRIVER N°3

ZTB-3E100

190

50

15

100

30

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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